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 米數:200/300/500/1000m 

 芯數: 2/4/6/8芯(可訂製) 

 外徑: 3.3/5.0mm 

 分支: 30cm 

 特點:光纖具有很好的抗拉性能和溫度特性(內鎧裝,外護套皮) 

 材質: TPU材質 

產品類型 單模 多模 

參數 UPC APC UPC APC 

插損 ≤0.2 dB ≤0.2 dB ≤0.3 dB ≤0.3 dB 

回損 ≥50dB ≥60dB ≥50dB ≥35dB 

衰減值 0.4dB@1310nm 3.0dB@850nm 

0.3dB@1550nm 1.2dB@1300nm 

衰減 單模 1310nm≤0.35 dB/km; 1550nm≤0.25 dB/km 

多模 850nm≤0.3 dB/km; 1300nm≤1.0 dB/km 

耐性 ≥1000/MATINGS 

工作溫度 -30°C~+70°C 

 

 

軍規室外光纜 

SC/APC-SC/APC 光纜捲筒 

型號:JTD-FR-MIL- REL-SC/APC-SC/APC 

 

                 


